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FAME-30H Kit 23, C8-C18, Purity: >99%

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

LA-50-1423
6 x 50 mg

No Dangerous Good

Analyte/Parameter
Methyl 3-hydroxyoctanoa
te

Methyl 3-hydroxydecanoa
te

Methyl 3-Hydroxydodecan
oate

Methyl 3-hydroxytetrade
canoate

Methyl 3-hydroxyhexadec
anoate

Methyl 3-hydroxyoctadec

anoate

CAS number

[55682-83-2]

[51883-36-2]

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Concentration/Value Unit
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